
IX X XII XII XII
Humanities/ Arts Commerce Science

Thursday, 1 July 2021 Mathematics Science
Friday, 2 July 2021

Saturday, 3 July 2021 I.T. (Voc.) Hindi Mathematics Mathematics/ Bio
Sunday, 4 July 2021

Monday, 5 July 2021 Hindi Social Sc. Economics Economics
Tuesday, 6 July 2021

Wednesday, 7 July 2021 Science English Hindi Business Studies Chemistry
Thursday, 8 July 2021

Friday, 9 July 2021 English I. T. (Voc.) Political Sc.
Saturday, 10 July 2021

Sunday, 11 July 2021
Monday, 12 July 2021 Social Sc. Mathematics History Accountancy Physics

Note:
Regular Online Classes will be conducted up to 29th June 2021.
Non-examination days during the examination period will be treated as PREPARATION LEAVE.
All exams will be of 90 mins duration (08:30 am to 10:00 am).
All examinations will be conducted via Zoom Meetings.
All students are required to meticulously follow the instructions given for online examinations.
Regular Online Classes will resume from Wednesday, 14 July 2021.

Comp./ P. Ed.

Day & Date

ONLINE PRE MID-TERM (IX & X)/ FIRST ASSESSMENT (XII) DATESHEET
2021 - '22

English


